Week-4

CLEVELAND WHEELERS CC EVENING SERIES 2019

SCRATCH POSITION
1 Richard Lilleker
2 Euan Sanderson
3 Jost Mullenheim
4 Mark Rigby
5 Dave Kirton
6 John Main
7 lan Hutchinson
8 Neal Archer
9 Robert Lee
10 Carl Taylor
11 Graham Currie
12 Angela Ackerley
13 Dave Smith
14 Roger Oldroyd
15 Paige Mcleod
16 Jim Benbow
17 Mike Cole
18 Peter Rogers

Ross Turner

Road Bikes

1 Richard Carter

2 Nick Smith

3 Lee o'Leary

4 Lauren Watson

5 Anthony Moy

6 Dan Warring

7 Tom Hutton

8 Gavin Chatto

9 Kate Sanderson
10 Jonathon Skidmore
11 Eric Harkins
12 Stuart Slorach
13 Colin Moore
14 Doug Harris
15 Neil Proctor
16 John Kettle
17 Barbara Kettle
18 Sandra Main

Seamer circuit

19.
20.
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22.
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24,
25.
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25.
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28.
30.

58
27
44
08
04
34
43
57
17
07
20
07
31
44
59
56
17
59

DNF

22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
28.
29.
31.
31
34,

24
07
23
25
41
47
49
58
20
29
04
18
51
01
55
42
55
47

23rd May 2019

HANDICAP POSITION

1 Carl

2 John

3 Paige
4 Jost

5 Mark
6 David
7 Angela
7 Euan

8 Graham
9 Roger
10 lan
11 David
12 Jim
13 Robert
14 Richard
15 Neil
15 Mike
17 Peter

1 Gavin

2 Nick

3 Eric

3 Richard
5 Sandra
6 Doug

7 Dan

8 Lee

8 Jonathon
9 Lauren
10 Stuart
11 Kate

12 Tom

13 Barbara
14 Colin

15 Anthony
16 John

17 Neil
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Taylor
Main
Mcleod
Mullenheim
Rigby
Smith
Ackerley
Sanderson
Currie
Oldroyd
Hutchinson
Kirton
Benbow
Lee

Lilleker
Archer
Cole
Rogers

Chatto
Smith
Harkins
Carter
Main
Harris
Waring
o'Leary
Skidmore
Watson
Slorack
Sanderson
Hutton
Kettle
Moore
Moy
Kettle
Proctor

16:57
16:59
17:14
17:44
17:48
18:06
18:07
18:17
18:20
18:24
18:33
18:34
18:41
18:47
19:13
19:27
19:27
19:49

17:18
17:42
17:59
17:59
18:02
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:45
18:58
19:10
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:51
21:07
21:55



Week-4

Other CWCC Riders

Steve Adamson 20. 44
Tom Pugh RB 21.11
Hilton Armstrong 21.53
Phil Wheatley RB 22.20
Phil Roberts 22.24
Simon Tooley 22.28
Leon Poole RB 23.30
Mark Fairbank RB 25.47
Emel Perry RB 26.17
Andy Allen 27.18
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